Milo C Mallaby

Team Event

Hammersmith 3 é)msmn

Hammersmith 4 gmsmn

Hammersmith 3 ]3)1v1510n

Hammersmith 4 4DIV181011

Organisation

Middlesex
League

Middlesex
League

London Chess
League

London Chess
League

Score Games Unfinished
1 1 0
Yo 1 0
1 1 0
1 1 0

Excluding
Defaults

1 from 1
% from 1
1 from 1

1 from 1

Percentage
100%

50%

100%

100%



